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Berg himmel
See see
See feuer

Berg feuer

Feuer feuer
Erd donner
See donner

Berg donner

Feuer donner

Wind donner
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Wasser himmel
Donner himmel
Wasser see
Donner see
Himmel feuer
Wasser feuer
Donner feuer
Himmel donner
Wasser donner
Donner donner
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1. Wiirfel
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2. Wiirfel
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2. Element
1. Element

Himmel himmel
Erd himmel
See himmel
Berg himmel
Feuer himmel
Wasser himmel

Donner himmel

Wind himmel

Himmel see
Erd see
See see
Berg see
Feuer see
Wasser see
Donner see

Wind see

Himmel feuer
Erd feuer
See feuer
Berg feuer
Feuer feuer
Wasser feuer
Donner feuer

Wind feuer

Himmel donner
Erd donner
See donner
Berg donner
Feuer donner
Wasser donner

Donner donner

Wind donner

Gsch / Hex
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34

10
19
58
41
38
60
54
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24
17
27
21

51
42

1. Wiirfel
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2. Wiirfel
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2. Element
1. Element

Himmel erde
Erd erde
See erde
Berg erde
Feuer erde
Wasser erde
Donner erde

Wind erde

Himmel berg
Erd berg
See berg
Berg berg
Feuer berg
Wasser berg
Donner berg

Wind berg

Himmel wasser
Erd wasser
See wasser
Berg wasser
Feuer wasser
Wasser wasser
Donner wasser

Wind wasser

Himmel wind
Erd wind
See wind
Berg wind
Feuerwind
Wasser wind
Donner wind

Wind wind

Gsch / Hex
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33
15
31
52
56
39
62
53

47

64
29
40
59

44
46
28
18
50
48
32
57



